Fee Schedule for Justice Court

All Civil Cases
Effective January 1, 2022

Evictions / Debt Claim / Small Claim Petitions/Citations
Filing Fee: $54.00 Service Fee: $90.00 per person servedTotal: $ 144.00

Repair and Remedy Petitions/Citations
Filing Fee: $54.00 Service Fee: $90.00 per person servedTotal: $ 144.00

Counter/Cross Claims/Motions for New Trial (Refer to Local Gov Code § 131.151)
Filing Fee: $ 54.00

Writ of Re-Entry
Filing Fee: $ 54.00 Service Fee $35.00

Order of Retrieval
Filing Fee: $ 54.00 Hearing Notice Service Fee $ 35.00
Execution of Order $ 35.00

Civil Appeals
Filing Fee: $ 54.00 + $10.00 Transcript Fee  Total $ 64.00

Civil Jury Demand
$22.00

Occupational License Fee
Filing Fee: $ 54.00 Cost of Orders ifissued: $ 20.00

Writ of Garnishment
Filing Fee  $54.00
Writ Fee $ 5.00 per page ($40.00) Service Fee $ 175.00 Total $269.00

Writ of Sequestration

Writ Fee:  $5.00 per page ($20.00) Service Fee: $ 175.00 Total $ 249.00
Filing Fee $ 54.00

Writ of Possession

Writ Fee:  $5.00 per page ($20.00) Service Fee $90.00 Total $ 110.00

Writ of Execution

Writ Fee:  $5.00 per page ($20.00) Service Fee $175.00 Total $ 195.00
IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Execution of any Writ or conducting a Sale which exceeds 1 hour of officer’s time will incur an additional fee of $100.00
per hour or part of an hour payable by Plaintiff.



Sheriff or Constable's commission on an Execution of Order of Sale, in addition to the fees above, when the same is made by a
sale: the first $100.00 or less is 10 percent; the second $100.00 is 7 percent; all sums over $200.00 and not exceeding
$1,000.00 is 4 percent; all sums over $1,000.00 and not exceeding $5,000.00 is 2 percent; all sums over $5,000.00 is 1 percent.
When the money is collected by the sheriff or constable without a sale, half of the above commission shall be allowed. Tax
sales held are not subject to any additional commission.

These fees are authorized by Texas Local Government Code Section 118.131
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